
   

 

VETERAN COORDINATORS CONTACT 
INFORMATION 

INSTITUTION 

NAME 

VETERAN 

COORDINATO

R NAME 

VETERAN 

COORDINATOR 

CURRENT JOB 

TITLE 

VETERAN 

COORDINATOR EMAIL 

ADDRESS 

VETERAN 

COORDINATOR 

PHONE NUMBER 

VETERAN COORDINATOR 

OFFICE ADDRESS 

Chicago State 
University 

April Allison 
Veterans & 

Military Service 
Coordinator 

aallis20@csu.edu (773) 995-3616 
Cook Administration Building 

Room 101 

Eastern 
Illinois 

University 

Jenny Stout 

Associate 

Director / 
Veteran Services 

and Athletics 

jlstout@eiu.edu (217) 581-7510 

Military Student Assistance 

Center, Student Services Building 
- East Wing, Eastern Illinois 

University, Charleston IL 61920 

Governors 
State 

University 

Angelica 

Damiani 

Director of 

Financial Aid adamiani@govst.edu (708) 235-6922 
1 University Parkway, University 

Park, IL 60484 

Illinois State 

University 

Patrick 

McGuire 

Coordinator of 

Veterans and 

Military 

Personnel 
Services 

Pjmcgu2@ilstu.edu (309) 438-2209 

2202 University Registrar, 106 

Moulton Hall, Illinois State 

University, Normal IL  61790-

2202 

Northeastern 

Illinois 
University 

Robert Wolff N/A rwolff3@neiu.edu (773) 442-4005 
Department of Enrollment 

Services, D-137 



   

 

Northern 

Illinois 
University 

Eric 

Armstrong 

Director, 

Military and 
Veteran Services 

earmstrong1@niu.edu (815) 753-0691 
Peters Campus Life Building 160 

DeKalb, IL 60115 

Southern 

Illinois 

University 

Carbondale 

Paul Copeland 
Veterans’ 

Services 
Coordinator 

paul.copeland@siu.edu  (618) 453-1317  
Southern Illinois University, Mail 

code: 4727 Carbondale, IL 62901 

Southern 
Illinois 

University 

Edwardsville 

Kevin Wathen 
Director of 

Military and 

Veteran Services 

kwathen@siue.edu (618) 650-3169 
SIU Edwardsville, MUC 2055 Box 

1163 Edwardsville, IL 62026 

University of 

Illinois 

Chicago 

Mia Garcia-

Hills 
Director, Student 

Veterans Affairs 
mia123@uic.edu (312) 996-5116 

750 S. Halsted, Room 248A MC 

117 Chicago, IL 60607 

University of 

Illinois 

Springfield 

Loren Easter 

Director of 
Military and 

Veteran Student 

Services 

least2@uis.edu (217) 206-8387 

University of Illinois Springfield 

One University Plaza, MS PAC 120 

Springfield, IL 62703 

University of 

Illinois 

Champaign-
Urbana 

Jason 

Sakowski 

Assistant 

Director of 

Veteran Student 
Support Services 

jsakowski@illinois.edu (217) 300-6704 
Chez Veterans Center 908 W. 

Nevada Street, Urbana, IL 61801 

Western 

Illinois 
University 

Ronald 

Pettigrew 

Director of 

Veterans 
Resource Center 

R-Pettigrew@wiu.edu (309) 298-3505 

WIU Veterans Resource Center, 

333 N. Ward Street Macomb, IL 
61455 

 

 


